
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-242

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: PORT EVERGLADES DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:2/25/2020 2/25/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Fourth Amendment to the deliberately phased Restated Agreement between
Broward County and Liftech Consultants, Inc., for Consultant Engineering Services for Cranes,
Agreement No. N1038712R1, extending the term of the Agreement until December 31, 2023,  adding
a lump sum amount of $502,399 and a maximum not-to-exceed amount of $3,140,250 for salary
costs, and a maximum not-to-exceed amount of $125,449 for reimbursables related to the additional
work within the existing scope of services for the Project Phase 2, Tasks 2 & 3 and Phase 3, Tasks 1
& 2 activities, and increasing the total amount of the Agreement by $3,768,098 to a new total amount
of $16,789,984; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agreement Summary - Liftech- ADA, 2. Exhibit 2 - Fourth Amendment to Liftech
Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

